
Die Ergebnisse der einzelnen Schwimmer
Name,Vorname Verein Jg./AK. Platz Lage Endzeit

Woitun, Tobias TSV Mehrum 88 9. 100 F 0:58,90
200 L Dq.

9. 100 B 1:16,71
39. 50 F 0:27,30
6. 100 R 1:10,79

Quandt, Christopher TSV Mehrum 90 9. 200 R 2:46,75
18. 200 F 2:34,95
66. 50 F 0:29,31
5. 100 R 1:14,16

Lahmann, Jan TSV Mehrum 92 1. 200 R 2:45,37
6. 200 F 2:38,22
81. 50 F 0:31,98
2. 100 R 1:16,29

Reinhold, Julia TSV Mehrum 92 4. 100 F 1:09,27
3. 100 S 1:20,30
8. 200 R 2:57,32
4. 200 F 2:35,47

Grabowski, Tina TSV Mehrum 93 1. 100 F 1:09,75
1. 100 S 1:21,81
1. 200 S 3:05,00
1. 200 F 2:32,54

Beuermann, Sören SSG 75 Münden-Reinhardshagen 93 2. 200 S 3:16,66
4. 200 L 3:03,99

100 B Dq.
200 B Dq.

2. 100 S 1:22,94
5. 100 R 1:29,05

Reding, Andreas SSG Braunschweig 93 13. 100 F 1:23,32
3. 200 S 3:38,96
5. 100 B 1:37,96
2. 400 L 6:51,25
8. 100 R 1:32,65

Bagschik, Simon BSV Ölper 2000 91 5. 200 R 2:48,14
5. 200 F 2:30,03
76. 50 F 0:31,50
2. 100 S 1:19,24
3. 400 F 5:19,33

Gerecke, Lisa-Marie SSG Braunschweig 94 1. 100 F 1:20,95
1. 100 R 1:29,60
60. 50 F 0:34,80
1. 200 L 3:24,80
3. 100 B 1:46,61

Bode, Maren TuS Clausthal-Zellerfeld 91 6. 100 F 1:08,19
5. 100 S 1:18,71
6. 100 R 1:20,88
5. 200 R 2:53,19
7. 200 L 2:50,17
3. 200 F 2:33,01

Ebsen, Kathrin TuS Clausthal-Zellerfeld 87 21. 100 F 1:09,43
13. 100 S 1:15,47
9. 100 R 1:18,03
7. 200 R 2:44,83
11. 200 L 2:43,98
12. 100 B 1:27,91

Cohrs, Christoph VfL Wolfsburg 87 7. 100 F 0:58,04
7. 200 L 2:35,72



13. 100 B 1:18,13
28. 50 F 0:26,72
6. 100 S 1:02,84

Lucht, Julian VfL Wolfsburg 94 4. 100 F 1:23,64
200 R Dq.

3. 200 L 3:28,62
200 F n.a.

97. 50F 0:36,94
1. 100 S 1:57,05
3. 100 R 1:35,11

Vaz, Chantal VfL wolfsburg 94 4. 100 F 1:23,51
2. 200 B 3:36,84
4. 100 R 1:37,73
66. 50 F 0:38,30
1. 200 L 3:22,89
2. 200 F 3:07,61
4. 100 B 1:47,26

Püttger, Marcel SSG Braunschweig 86 8. 200 L 2:32,52
9. 100 B 1:13,57
18. 50 F 0:26,30

Bierwisch, Daniela LSKW Bad Lauterberg 85 9. 100 F 1:02,27
6. 100 R 1:13,87
7. 50 F 0:28,38
8. 5F Fin. 0:28,31
10. 200 F 2:23,35

Kotz, Alexander LSKW Bad Lauterberg 94 3. 200 R 3:12,56
2. 200 L 3:26,55

400 L Dq.
2. 100 R 1:30,48

Ketelhake, Christian SC Hellas Einbeck 89 4. 100 F 0:59,30
7. 200 L 2:32,71
1. 100 B 1:10,89
6. 1B Fin 1:10,11
41. 50 F 0:27,39
5. 200 B 2:49,62
10. 400 F 4:50,99

Turowski, Thomas TV Jahn Wolfsburg 87 3. 200 L 2:20,85
1. 100 B 1:09,09
5. 1B Fin. 1:09,28
3. 200 B 2:36,59
14. 100 S 1:08,14
5. 100 R 1:08,85

Westphal, Robert SST 99 Bad Lauterberg 85 4. 200 R 2:28,36
9. 100 R 1:08,46
13. 100 B 1:18,13
6. 400 L 5:27,89

Haue, Konstanze SST 99 Bad Lauterberg 86 11. 100 S 1:12,70
15. 50 F 0:29,03
4. 100 B 1:20,47
7. 1B Fin. 1:20,92
11. 100 F 1:03,65

Jerzyk, Marcel Waspo 08 Göttingen 92 4. 100 F 1:09,67
2. 200 S 3:13,81
4. 200 F 2:32,25
1. 400 F 5:14,76
78. 50 F 0:31,67
3. 100 S 1:20,99

Kaiser, Clemens MTV Goslar 93 5. 100 F 1:14,86
4. 200 R 3:07,99
2. 200 F 2:42,97



4. 100 R 1:28,60
2. 400 F 5:37,31

Janitzki, Sascha MTV Goslar 78 5. 100 F 0:54,78
5. 1F Fin. 0:54,36
4. 100 B 1:08,92
4. 1B Fin. 1:08,19
2. 50 F 0:25,02
6. 5F Fin. 0:25,09

Hermanski, Dennis Wassserfreunde Northeim 85 16. 100 F 0:57,86
5. 200 L 2:21,19
8. 100 B 1:13,05
21. 50 F 0:26,42
14. 100 S 1:07,16
7. 100 R 1:07,30

Boldt, Neele Wasserfreunde Northeim 89 33. 100 F 1:09,92
28. 100 R 1:21,52
14. 400 F 5:39,18
41. 50 F 0:31,50
19. 200 L 2:55,23
29. 200 F 2:36,94

Steinhoff, Jasmin Wasserfreunde Northeim 90 20. 100 F 1:06,76
11. 400 F 5:21,92
27. 100 R 1:21,35
36. 50 F 0:31,12
18. 200 L 2:53,04
26. 200 F 2:31,01

Dörries, Kristina SSG Braunschweig 87 14. 100 F 1:05,39
4. 400 F 4:49,60
10. 50 F 0:28,90
6. 200 F 2:18,22

Bruns, Nadine TV Jahn Wolfsburg 83 5. 100 S 1:07,51
5. 1S Fin. 1:07,20
24. 50 F 0:30,19
9. 200 L 2:41,47

Sauthoff, Fabian SSG Braunschweig 88 11. 100 F 0:59,38
8. 200 F 2:11,74
3. 15 F 17:53,70
13. 100 S 1:05,56
3. 400 F 4:30,61

Mohrdieck, Mareike SSG Braunschweig 90 1. 200 B 2:54,82
2. 100 B 1:18,48
2. 1B Fin. 1:16,53

Rittmüller, Anne SSG Braunschweig 89 6. 400 L 5:30,08
10. 100 S 1:13,20
7. 400 F 4:53,00
6. 200 L 2:35,68
3. 800 F 9:56,45

Neddermeyer, Lars SSG Braunschweig 89 2. 100 F 0:58,38
6. 200 F 2:12,14
27. 50 F 0:26,66
5. 100 S 1:05,40

Kulenovic, Dino SSG Braunschweig 90 4. 200 L 2:39,48
8. 15 F 20:19,08
3. 200 B 2:57,66
5. 400 F 5:01,23

Nitsche, Annika SSG Braunschweig 90 3. 50 F 0:27,76
4. 5 F Fin. 0:27,80
1. 100 F 1:00,72
5. 1F Fin. 1:00,56
7. 200 F 2:18,35



9. 100 R 1:13,97
Schulz, Kathrin SSG Braunschweig 88 26. 50 F 0:30,34

14. 100 F 1:05,39
5. 200 F 2:17,13
5. 400 F 4:53,75
8. 100 R 1:17,29

Mogel, Pia SV Treue Schöningen 93 2. 200 B 3:24,69
10. 100 R 1:43,05
65. 50 F 0:36,96
7. 200 L 3:29,42
1. 100 B 1:33,99

Die fleißigsten Punktesammler
Name,Vorname Verein Jg./AK. Punkte

Grabowski, Tina TSV Mehrum 93 48
Vaz, Chantal VfL Wolfsburg 94 44
Gerecke, Lisa-Marie SSG Braunschweig 94 42
Jerzyk, Marcel Waspo 08 Göttingen 92 38
Lucht, Julian VfL Wolfsburg 94 32
Turowski, Thomas TV Jahn Wolfsburg 87 32
Kaiser, Clemens MTV Goslar 93 30
Kotz, Alexander LSKW Bad Lauterberg 94 28
Beuermann, Sören SSG 75 Münden-Reinhardshagen 93 26
Lahmann, Jan TSV Mehrum 92 23
Bagschik, Simon BSV Ölper 2000 91 22
Mohrdieck, Mareike SSG Braunschweig 90 22
Mogel, Pia SV Treue Schöningen 93 22
Reding, Andreas SSG Braunschweig 93 20
Ketelhake, Christian SC Hellas Einbeck 89 18
Reinhold, Julia TSV Mehrum 92 16
Bode, Maren TuS Clausthal-Zellerfeld 91 14
Kulenovic, Dino SSG Braunschweig 90 14
Neddermeyer, Lars SSG Braunschweig 89 13
Nitsche, Annika SSG Braunschweig 90 12
Sauthoff, Fabian SSG Braunschweig 88 8
Janitzki, Sascha MTV Goslar 78 6
Westphal, Robert SST 99 Bad Lauterberg 85 5
Haue, Konstanze SST 99 Bad Lauterberg 86 4
Dörries, Kristina SSG Braunschweig 87 3
Quandt, Christopher TSV Mehrum 90 2
Hermanski, Dennis Wassserfreunde Northeim 85 2
Bruns, Nadine TV Jahn Wolfsburg 83 2
Rittmüller, Anne SSG Braunschweig 89 2
Schulz, Kathrin SSG Braunschweig 88 2
Woitun, Tobias TSV Mehrum 88 1
Cohrs, Christoph VfL Wolfsburg 87 1
Bierwisch, Daniela LSKW Bad Lauterberg 85 1
Ebsen, Kathrin TuS Clausthal-Zellerfeld 87 0
Püttger, Marcel SSG Braunschweig 86 0
Boldt, Neele Wasserfreunde Northeim 89 0
Steinhoff, Jasmin Wasserfreunde Northeim 90 0


